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Nom

PHILIPPET Bernard
VANOBOST Michel
VAN HOUTTE Thierry
GOUY Jean-Claude
DHONDT Philippe
CHEVALIER Xavier
CHASSEIGNE Nadia
DRIOT Patrice

BESSET Martine

PINAI Jean-Luc

GONY Sylvie
CHASSEIGNE Monique
KRUG Odile

DEVOS Renée

VELTZ Cyrille
HARDOUIN Hervé
WILLEMIN Michele
FERRON Jean-Claude
MODAINE Marie-Frangoise
BERNARD Pierre
CIERNIAK Daniel
BOTTEMER Christian
FLAMBARD Georges
BRUGER Thierry
BRISARD Jean
BERTRAND Corinne
ROYER Jacques-Michel
DELAHAYE Claire
DRIOT Jean-Claude
JOCHEM Jacques
BOCCON Christian
D'HONT Gérard
MAURIS Marie-Noélle
SEVIN Jacques
CIERNIAK Marie-Paule
GUERIN Gérard
PICHERE Dominique
RABAL Marc

PAVIOT Annette
LONGREE Patriccia
KREUTZER Louisette
FOURRE Francoise
PAURON André
DELAHAYE Michel

CHATEAU-THIERRY 2015
Classement Grand Prix Eskimos

Adresse

4910 POLLEUR (Belgique)
9600 RENAIX (Belgique)
7022 HYON (Belgique)
43000 LE PUY-EN-VELAY
51190 FLAVIGNY

08430 POIX-TERRON
52130 VOILLECOMTE
02400 CHATEAU-THIERRY
02200 SOISSONS

75018 PARIS

21120 MARCILLY-SUR-TILLE
511120 PLIVOT

51100 REIMS

59850 NIEPPE

51230 FERE-CHAMPENOISE
92160 ANTONY

78300 POISSY

31120 ROQUES

08300 AVANCON

75015 PARIS

62790 LEFOREST

67540 OSTWALD

50110 DIGOSVILLE

78790 HARGEVILLE
51300 LEES RIVIERES-HENRUEL
69960 CORBAS

51100 REIMS

51100 REIMS

02400 CHATEAU-THIERRY
78600 LE MESNIL-LE-ROI
74910 USINENS

02400 CHATEAU-THIERRY
1923 LE TRETIEN (Suisse)
02400 CHATEAU-THIERRY
62790 LEFOREST

02210 COINCY

02400 CHATEAU-THIERRY
69006 LYON

69006 LYON

4910 POLLEUR (Belgique)
02400 CHATEAU-THIERRY
89000 AUXERRE

02310 NOGENT

51100 REIMS

ftes Gd Prix Tps Gd Prix

0:13:59
0:35:44
0:26:45
0:35:49
1:13:12
0:27:00
0:51:58
1:17:20
1:33:32
0:53:01
0:59:59
1:03:08
1:18:29
1:24:42
0:40:49
0:44:24
0:49:04
0:52:27
0:52:52
0:59:53
1:.07:32
1:09:21
1:09:43
1:16:48
1:27:14
0:52:02
0:54:16
1:13:25
1:25:06
1:30:06
0:52:10
1:45:00
1:39:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
1:20:44
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110
114
120
120
194



